KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

DEPARTMENT OF EMERGENCY MEDICINE

PG TEACHING SCHEDULE (MONTH OF JULY- 2025 )

15-07-2025 IlﬂMﬂ-llAM \m

SINo |DATE TIME Year |Name of the Topic name TYPE (SGD, Moderating
dua
Postgraduate Seminar, IC etc.) Faculty
1 1-07-2025 |3PM-4PM 1 Dr.Kevin Trauma in the Elderly TUTORIAL Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
2 2-07-2025 |10AM-11AM |1 Dr.Faraz Regional anesthesia in ED:-Ultrasound guided Journal club Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
Merve Blocker
3 03-07-2025 | 10AM-11AM |1l Dr.Kevin Triage GROUP DISCUSSION |Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
4 04-07-2025 |3PM-4PM 1 Dr.Chandan Approach to syncope Group Discussion Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
5 05-07-2025 | 10AM-11AM |1l Dr.Chadan Chest pain —angina Case presentation Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
6 09-07-2025 |10AM-11AM |1l Dr.Earaz Occupational exposure for infection control and Tutorial Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
standers precautions
7 10-07-2025 |3PM-4PM I Dr.Shivananda BKI Seminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
8 11-07-2025 | 3PM-4PM | Dr.Rachitha Rhabdomyaolysis seminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
9 12-07-2025 [10AM-11AM |11 Dr.Faraz Movel Treatments for status Epileptics Journal club Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
10 |14-07-2025|3PM-4PM ll Dr.Shivananda Basics of Knobology & view seminar Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
11 Dr.Kevin Trauma in the Elderly Tutorial Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis




12

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

16-07-2025

17-07-2025

18-07-2025

19-07-2025

21-07-2025

22-07-2025

24-07-2025

30-7-2025

31-7-2025

10AM-11AM

3PM-4PM

ZPM-2PM

3PM-4PM

3PM-4PM

10AM-11AM

23-07-2025|3PM-4PM

10AM-11AM

25-07-2025|10AM-11AM

APM-4PM

10AM-11AM

Dr.Kevin
Dr.Chandan

Dr.chandan

Dr.Kevin

Dr.Faraz
Dr.kevin
Dr.chandan
Dr. shankar
Dr.Shivananda
Dr.Rachitha

Dr.Rachitha

Refractory Severe Metabolic Acidosis
End stage renal disease
Complications of Uro procedures

CAP & aspiration & Non Infections Pulmonary
& men infants pulmonary Infiltrates

Schizophrenia
Endocarditis
Hernias

UTI and hematuria

Urologic stone disease

Acute Urinary Retention

Male Genital Problems

CASE PRESENTATION
seminar

seminar

Journal club

Group Discussion
Case Presentation
Seminar
seminar
seminar
seminar

seminar

Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis

Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis

Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis

Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis

Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis

Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis

Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis

Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis

Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis

Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis

Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis

PROF & HOD

DEPT. OF EMRGENCY MEDICINE

Dr. HAROLD M. LEWIS

HOD & Prof of

Emergency Madicine

KVG Medical College & Hospital

Kurunjibag, Sul

lia, D.K. - 574327




