

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

DEPARTMENT OF EMERGENCY MEDICINE

PG TEACHING SCHEDULE (MONTH OF JULY- 2025)

SI No	DATE	TIME	Year	Name of the Postgraduate	Topic name	TYPE (SGD, Seminar, JC etc.)	Moderating Faculty
1	1-07-2025	3PM-4PM	III	Dr.Kevin	Trauma in the Elderly	TUTORIAL	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
2	2-07-2025	10AM-11AM	III	Dr.Faraz	Regional anesthesia in ED:-Ultrasound guided Nerve Blocker	Journal club	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
3	03-07-2025	10AM-11AM	III	Dr.Kevin	Triage	GROUP DISCUSSION	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
4	04-07-2025	3PM-4PM	II	Dr.Chandan	Approach to syncope	Group Discussion	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
5	05-07-2025	10AM-11AM	II	Dr.Chadan	Chest pain –angina	Case presentation	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
6	09-07-2025	10AM-11AM	III	Dr.Faraz	Occupational exposure for infection control and standers precautions	Tutorial	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
7	10-07-2025	3PM-4PM	I	Dr.Shivananda	AKI	Seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
8	11-07-2025	3PM-4PM	I	Dr.Rachitha	Rhabdomyolysis	seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
9	12-07-2025	10AM-11AM	III	Dr.Faraz	Novel Treatments for status Epileptics	Journal club	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
10	14-07-2025	3PM-4PM	I	Dr.Shivananda	Basics of Knobology & view	seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
11	15-07-2025	10AM-11AM	III	Dr.Kevin	Trauma in the Elderly	Tutorial	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis

12	16-07-2025	10AM-11AM	III	Dr.Kevin	Refractory Severe Metabolic Acidosis	CASE PRESENTATION	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
13	17-07-2025	3PM-4PM	II	Dr.Chandan	End stage renal disease	seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
14	18-07-2025	2PM-3PM	II	Dr.chandan	Complications of Uro procedures	seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
15	19-07-2025	3PM-4PM	III	Dr.Kevin	CAP & aspiration & Non Infections Pulmonary & men infants pulmonary Infiltrates	Journal club	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
16	21-07-2025	3PM-4PM	III	Dr.Faraz	Schizophrenia	Group Discussion	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
17	22-07-2025	10AM-11AM	III	Dr.kevin	Endocarditis	Case Presentation	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
18	23-07-2025	3PM-4PM	II	Dr.chandan	Hernias	Seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
19	24-07-2025	10AM-11AM	II	Dr. shankar	UTI and hematuria	seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
20	25-07-2025	10AM-11AM	I	Dr.Shivananda	Urologic stone disease	seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
21	30-7-2025	3PM-4PM	I	Dr.Rachitha	Acute Urinary Retention	seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis
22	31-7-2025	10AM-11AM	I	Dr.Rachitha	Male Genital Problems	seminar	Dr. Harold Maxim Lewis

H M Lewis

PROF & HOD

DEPT. OF EMRGENCY MEDICINE

Dr. HAROLD M. LEWIS
HOD & Prof of Emergency Medicine
KVG Medical College & Hospital
Kurunjibag, Sullia, D.K. - 574327